The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Virtual Meeting
Date: Monday, October 2, 2017
Time: 2:00-4:00pm EDT

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

Register for Web Access: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqgister/3478395575031657729

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:10

2:10-2:15

2:15-2:35

2:35-2:45

2:45-2:55

2:55-3:05

3:05-3:20

3:20-3:50

3:50-4:00

4:00

AGENDA
Welcome and Overview of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from July 17, 2017 Meeting
Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes

Council Membership Vote — ACHI (Council Administrative Priorities
— Membership)
Action Item: Vote on Membership Status

Demonstrating Council Impact

Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council
Strategic Directions — A.2.a., B.1.a.)
Update on Discipline-Specific Competencies Discussion
APHA Annual Meeting Presentation to Feature New
Prioritization Tool

Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council
Strategic Directions — A.1.a)

Staged Model of AHD Development

Update on AHD Learning Community Activities

2017 APHA Annual Meeting

ACHI: Building Population Health Competencies in Hospitals and
Health Systems (Council Strategic Directions — A.2., C.3., C.4))

Council Member Updates

Other Business and Next Steps
Future of Population Health Award: 2017 Recipient and
Upcoming Webinar

Adjourn

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Bill Keck, Kathleen
Amos

Janet Place, Amy Lee

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Julia Resnick

Bill Keck

Bill Keck


https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3478395575031657729

