

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice Virtual Meeting

Date: Monday, October 2, 2017 Time: 2:00-4:00pm EDT

Register for Web Access: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3478395575031657729

AGENDA

2:00-2:05	Welcome and Overview of Agenda	Bill Keck
2:05-2:10	Approval of Minutes from July 17, 2017 Meeting Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes	Bill Keck
2:10-2:15	Council Membership Vote – ACHI (Council Administrative Priorities – Membership) Action Item: Vote on Membership Status	Bill Keck
2:15-2:35	Demonstrating Council Impact	Bill Keck, Kathleen Amos
2:35-2:45	Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council Strategic Directions – A.2.a., B.1.a.) Update on Discipline-Specific Competencies Discussion APHA Annual Meeting Presentation to Feature New Prioritization Tool	Janet Place, Amy Lee
2:45-2:55	Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a) Staged Model of AHD Development Update on AHD Learning Community Activities	Bill Keck
2:55-3:05	2017 APHA Annual Meeting	Bill Keck
3:05-3:20	ACHI: Building Population Health Competencies in Hospitals and Health Systems (Council Strategic Directions – A.2., C.3., C.4.)	Julia Resnick
3:20-3:50	Council Member Updates	Bill Keck
3:50-4:00	Other Business and Next Steps Future of Population Health Award: 2017 Recipient and Upcoming Webinar	Bill Keck
4:00	Adjourn	